BLDC Motor Catalog
12V/24V/36V/48V/72V/96V
www.bldc.com sales@bldc.com +86 773-280-9002
www.bldc.com sales@bldc.com +86 773-280-9002 Global Shipping
Catalog
Features & Applications ....................................................................................................................................................................1

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D2BLD50-12A-30S 50W 12V DC 5.21A 0.16Nm 0.48Nm 3000rpm 60mm BLDC-BLD300 2kg
BLDC-D2BLD50-24A-30S 50W 24V DC 2.6A 0.16Nm 0.48Nm 3000rpm 60mm BLDC-BLD120A 2kg
BLDC-D2BLD50-36A-30S 50W 36V DC 1.7A 0.16Nm 0.48Nm 3000rpm 60mm BLDC-BLD300 2kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Power Wire Hall Wire

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D2BLD100-12A-30S 100W 12V DC 10.42A 0.32Nm 0.96Nm 3000rpm 57mm BLDC-BLD750 2.5kg
BLDC-D2BLD100-24A-30S 100W 24V DC 5.21A 0.32Nm 0.96Nm 3000rpm 57mm BLDC-BLD300 2.5kg
BLDC-D2BLD100-36A-30S 100W 36V DC 3.4A 0.32Nm 0.96Nm 3000rpm 57mm BLDC-BLD120A 2.5kg
BLDC-D2BLD100-48A-30S 100W 48V DC 2.60A 0.32Nm 0.96Nm 3000rpm 57mm BLDC-BLD300 2.5kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Power Wire Hall Wire

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D2BLD150-12A-30S 150W 12V DC 15.63A 0.48Nm 1.43Nm 3000rpm 60mm BLDC-KVD2412N 3kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Power Wire Hall Wire

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD200 200W 12V DC 20.83A 0.64Nm 1.91Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-KVD2412N 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD200 200W 24V DC 10.4A 0.64Nm 1.91Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD200 200W 36V DC 6.94A 0.64Nm 1.91Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD300 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD200 200W 48V DC 5.21A 0.64Nm 1.91Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD300 3kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD250 250W 12V DC 26.06A 0.8Nm 2.39Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-KVD2412N 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD250 250W 24V DC 13A 0.8Nm 2.39Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD250 250W 36V DC 8.59A 0.8Nm 2.39Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD250 250W 48V DC 6.51A 0.8Nm 2.39Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 3kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD300 300W 12V DC 31.25A 0.96Nm 2.87Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-KVD2412N 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD300 300W 24V DC 15.6A 0.96Nm 2.87Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD300 300W 36V DC 10.42A 0.96Nm 2.87Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD4850 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD300 300W 48V DC 7.81A 0.96Nm 2.87Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 6kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD350 350W 12V DC 36.94A 1.12Nm 3.37Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-KVD2412N 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD350 350W 24V DC 18.47A 1.12Nm 3.37Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD350 350W 36V DC 12.19A 1.12Nm 3.37Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 6kg
BLDC-D5BLD350 350W 48V DC 9.21A 1.12Nm 3.37Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BLD750 6kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-80WDM01330 400W 24V DC 21.3A 1.3Nm 2.54Nm 3000rpm 80mm BLDC-KBL 2.4kg
BLDC-80WDM01330 400W 48V DC 10.6A 1.3Nm 0.96Nm 3000rpm 80mm BLDC-KBL 2.4kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Line Define Customizable Items
Motor Length Yes

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD500 500W 24V DC 26.1A 2.4Nm 7.5Nm 2000rpm 86mm BLDC-BD50 3kg
BLDC-D5BLD500 500W 48V DC 13.09A 2.4Nm 7.5Nm 2000rpm 86mm BLDC-BD50 3kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Line Define Customizable Items
Power Wire Hall Wire

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated
Speed
Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D110BLD600-24A -30S 600W 24V DC 31.2A 1.91Nm 5.73Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 6.6kg
BLDC-D110BLD600-36A -30S 600W 36V DC 20.83A 1.91Nm 5.73Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BLD750 6.6kg
BLDC-D110BLD600-48A-30S 600W 48V DC 15.63A 1.91Nm 5.73Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BLD750 4.5 kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Motor Length Yes

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated
Speed
Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D5BLD750-24A -30S 750W 24V DC 39A 2.39Nm 7.16Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BD100 8kg
BLDC-D5BLD750-36A -30S 750W 36V DC 26.04A 2.39Nm 7.16Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BD100 8kg
BLDC-D5BLD750-48A-30S 750W 48V DC 19.52A 2.39Nm 7.16Nm 3000rpm 86mm BLDC-BD100 4.5kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Motor Length Yes

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D110BLD1000 1000W 24V DC 52.08A 3.18Nm 9.55Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 4.2kg
BLDC-D110BLD1000 1000W 36V DC 34.72A 3.18Nm 9.55Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 4.2kg
BLDC-D110BLD1000 1000W 48V DC 26.04A 3.18Nm 9.55Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 4.2kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D110BLDC1300-24A-30S 1300W 24V DC 67.7A 4.1Nm 9.55Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-KEB 5.65kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items
Motor Length Yes

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D110BLD1500 1500W 36V DC 52.08A 4.78Nm 14.33Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 5.5kg
BLDC-D110BLD1500 1500W 48V DC 39.06A 4.78Nm 14.33Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 5.5kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve
Line Define Customizable Items

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-110BLD1900 1900W 24V DC 100.2A 6Nm 18Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-KEB 6.6kg
BLDC-110BLD1900 1900W 48V DC 49.5A 6Nm 18Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 6.6kg
BLDC-110BLD1900 1900W 72V DC 37A 6Nm 18Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-BD100 6.6kg
BLDC-110BLD1900 1900W 96V DC 25A 6Nm 18Nm 3000rpm 110mm BLDC-KEB 6.6kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D130BLD2000 2000W 24V DC 102.7A 10Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 130mm BLDC-KEB 12kg
BLDC-D130BLD2000 2000W 48V DC 51.3A 10Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 130mm BLDC-KEB 12kg
BLDC-D130BLD2000 2000W 72V DC 34.2A 10Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 130mm BLDC-KEB 12kg
BLDC-D130BLD2000 2000W 96V DC 25.7A 10Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 130mm BLDC-KEB 12kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.

 Certificate: CE, RoHS, ISO
Specification
Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched Controller Weight
BLDC-DH130BLD2300 2300W 48V DC 60A 7.32Nm 23Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 9.05kg
BLDC-DH130BLD2300 2300W 72V DC 40A 7.32Nm 23Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 9.05kg
BLDC-DH130BLD2300 2300W 96V DC 30A 7.32Nm 23Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 9.05kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Line Define Customizable Items

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-D180BLD2500 2500W 48V DC 62A 12Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.5kg
BLDC-D180BLD2500 2500W 72V DC 41A 12Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.5kg
BLDC-D180BLD2500 2500W 96V DC 31A 12Nm 30Nm 2000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.5kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Line Define Customizable Items

 Certificate: CE, RoHS, ISO
Specification
Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched Controller Weight
BLDC-130WDM10030 3000W 48V DC 77A 10Nm 20Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 12kg
BLDC-130WDM10030 3000W 72V DC 51.3A 10Nm 20Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 12kg
BLDC-130WDM10030 3000W 96V DC 38.5A 10Nm 20Nm 3000rpm 130mm BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB 12kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-180WDM12030 3800W 48V DC 92A 12Nm 30Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
BLDC-180WDM12030 3800W 72V DC 62A 12Nm 30Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
BLDC-180WDM12030 3800W 96V DC 46A 12Nm 30Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Speed - Torque Curve

Model Rated
Power
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated Speed Square
Flange Size
Matched
Controller
Weight
BLDC-180WDM16030 5000W 48V DC 123A 16Nm 42Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
BLDC-180WDM16030 5000W 72V DC 82A 16Nm 42Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
BLDC-180WDM16030 5000W 96V DC 62A 16Nm 42Nm 3000rpm 180mm BLDC-KBL 18.6kg
Note: Power, voltage, speed, shaft, motor length, and motor lead of BLDC motors can be customized.
Dimension (Unit: mm)